
ML 
RA.F. TECHICAL TRAINING 

Title ? 
Super WENDOVER 

3. 3/7 CADETS MARCH WITH 

MACHINE SBDP .. 4. G/V 

OTARY ENGINE 4 BOYS WORKING 5. L/V 

7. C/U TYPE 

CADETS, JORKING ON ENGINE AT OUTSIDE SCHOOL 6 

BOYSWORHNG ON SKELETON PLANE 5 

do. 5 

GLE 9 5 

SHADOW EFFECT OF BOMBS . .. .. FT 7 

BOYS STUDYING " 5 

do. * « 4 

FITTING CADET'S HELMET 3 

PAN CADET RUNS TO PLANE 7 

PLANE MOVES OFF 6 

8. G/V 

9. S/V 

10. G/V 

16. S/V 

17. G/V 

LENGTH WITH TITLE.. FT. 


